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IRYC 2018 Space Coast Invitational Flying Scot Regatta

Rank Fleet Boat

1st

2nd 90
3rd

4th

5th 131

Class

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

Flying
Scot

SailNo

6099

5982

5622

4925

5502

Club

UKSC/
CGSC

IRYC

IRYC

Rudder
Club

Overall

HelmName
Mark Taylor
Jim Signor
Randy
Pawlowski

Henry Pico

Donna Mohr

CrewName

Michele

Cherl Signor

Luis Pawlowski

Jonathan
Hamilton

Rating R1

1.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2

3.0

1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

R4

2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

Total Nett

70 70

80 80

1.0 11.0

14.0 14.0

20.0 200
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